
Main Library and Northside

Monday - Thursday: 9 am-7 pm

Friday, Saturday: 9 am-5 pm

Sunday: 1-5 pm

Howard S. Young, Kingston,
Paxton, and Richmond Dale

Monday: 1-7 pm

Tuesday: 1-6 pm

Wednesday: 10 am-3 pm 

Thursday: 1-6 pm

Friday: 1-5 pm

Mount Logan, South Salem 

Monday-Thursday: 3-6 pm

Fall Hours
Labor Day—May 5

Main Library and Northside

Monday - Thursday:
9 am-7 pm

Friday, Saturday:
9 am-5 pm

Howard S. Young, Kingston,
Mount Logan, Paxton,

South Salem, and Richmond Dale

Monday: 1-7 pm

Tuesday: 1-6 pm

Wednesday: 10 am-3 pm 

Thursday: 1-6 pm

Friday: 1-5 pm

Summer Hours
May 5—Labor Day

New Year’s Day – Monday, January 1

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – Monday, January 15

Presidents Day – Monday, February 19

Easter – Sunday, March 31

Solar Eclipse – Monday, April 8

Memorial Day – Monday, May 27

Juneteenth –  Wednesday, June 19

Independence Day – Thursday, July 4

Labor Day – Monday, September 2

Staff Day – Monday, October 14

Veteran’s Day – Monday, November 11

Thanksgiving – Thursday, November 28
(close at 5 pm on Wednesday, November 27)

Christmas – Tuesday, December 24
and Wednesday, December 25

New Year’s Day – Wednesday, January 1, 2025 
(close at 5 pm on Tuesday, December 31)

2024 Holiday Closures


